
 
 

                                                                         
 

 
 

                   
    

    
       

        
       

       
       

        
        

      
    

    
       
        

        
    

    
       

       
        

       
       

      
       

        
        
       

    

    
        

       
       

       
       

    

    
       

        
        

        
        

         
       

         
       

 
 

 

LIFESPAN 
OFFICE OF RESEARCH ADMINISTRATION 

NAME PHONE EMAIL LOCATION 

Research Administration 
McGill, Peggy – Vice President 444-8697 pmcgill@lifespan.org Coro West 1.305 
Mucci, Terri – Executive Assistant 444-5113 tmucci@lifespan.org Coro West 1.306 
Bryant, Dan – Director, Research Operations 444-6893 dbryant@lifespan.org Coro West 1.001 
Machan, Jason – Director, Biostatistics Core 444-1493 jmachan@lifespan.org Grads Dorm 206A 
Mrozowski, Linda - Administrative Mngr, Research 444-5315 Linda.Mrozowski@lifespan.org Coro West 1.001 
Poore, Jacqui – Research Compliance Prgm Mngr 444-5843 jpoore@lifespan.org Coro West 1.304 
Shabashevich, Margaret - Research IP Manager 793-8127 mshabashevich@lifespan.org Coro West 1.218 
Simone, Leslie – Research Info System Coordinator 444-8696 lvarone@lifespan.org Coro West 1.207 

Clinical Trials Office 
Johnson, Gina - Administrative Manager, CTO 444-4226 gjohnson@lifespan.org Coro West 1.001 
Benoit, Jessica – Sr Research Administrator 606-5181 jbenoit1@lifespan.org Coro West 1.001 
Carvalho, Rachel – Sr Research Administrator 444-8899 rcarvalho@lifespan.org Coro West 1.001 

Grants & Contracts 
Silva, Joan – Director, G&C 444-4006 jsilva@lifespan.org Coro West 1.216 
Marshall, Mindy - Administrative Manager, G&C 444-4487 Mmarshall6@lifespan.org Coro West 1.217 
Gillespie, Susie – Sr Research Administrator 444-4223 sgillespie@lifespan.org Coro West 1.207 
Hooks, Melissa-Lauren – Sr Research Administrator 444-3012 melissa-lauren.hooks@lifespan.org Coro West 1.207 
Kahn, Benjamin – Sr Research Administrator 444-2328 bkahn@lifespan.org Coro West 1.207 
Morris, Lynn (Penny) – Sr Research Administrator 444-4003 Lynn.Morris@lifespan.org Coro West 1.207 
Pianka, Jill – Secretary 444-5196 jpianka1@lifespan.org Coro West 1.300 
Solberg, Jackie – Sr Research Administrator 444-6251 jackie.solberg@lifespan.org Coro West 1.207 
Swallow, Michele - Sr Research Administrator 444-8556 MSwallow@lifespan.org Coro West 1.207 
Whalen, Stephen – Sr Research Administrator 444-8554 Stephen.Whalen@lifespan.org Coro West 1.207 

Research Finance 
Kohr, Jarod – Manager, Research Finance 444-5112 jkohr@lifespan.org Coro West 1.215 
Boulanger, Leslie – Senior Accountant 444-7928 lboulanger@lifespan.org Coro West 1.207 
Chen, Tsuei - Senior Accountant 444-4379 tsuei.chen@lifespan.org Coro West 1.207 
Gasbarro, Mary - Senior Accountant 444-0377 mgasbarro@lifespan.org Coro West 1.207 
Giron, Susan – Accounting Clerk 606-4004 Susan.Giron1@lifespan.org Coro West 1.207 

Research Protection Office 
Muratori, Janice – Director, RPO 444-6897 jmuratori@lifespan.org Coro West 1.307 
Boutros, Alexandra - Manager, RPO 444-6646 ABoutros@lifespan.org Coro West 1.308 
Frater, S. Candace (Candy) – Manager, RPO 444-5808 sfrater@lifespan.org Coro West 1.317 
Brilliant, Kate – Sr Res Review & Compliance Coord. 444-2093 kbrilliant@lifespan.org Coro West 1.322 
Jean, Allison – Sr Res Review Coordinator 444-0354 allison.jean@lifespan.org Coro West 1.316 
McParlin, Adrienne - Sr Res Review Coordinator 444-3527 amcparlin@lifespan.org Coro West 1.318 
Snead, Leanne - Res Review Coordinator 444-2032 Lsnead@lifespan.org Coro West 1.316 
Spangenberger, Sara – Res Review Assistant 444-6756 sspangenberger@lifespan.org Coro West 1.315 
Stuard, Sandra – Res Review Assistant 444-7547 sstuard@lifespan.org Coro West 1.315 
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